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Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 185 Minimum Weight (45-48KGkg) SWATI ARYA RAJ

S KALAIVANI TN BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SSCB LAKSHMI PATHY SIK

NAG

DEL

MAH

RSPB

PRITAM SILAL

T NARO

SAVITA RAWAT

RASHMI BHAGAT

ASHOK PANWAFR

28:29

28:29

27:30

27:30

28:29

RED

BLUE

2 186 Minimum Weight (45-48KGkg) SANJU AIP

SHITAL DANTANIYA GUJ

RED RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

TN R BHARAT HP

RSPB

MAH

ASM

KAR

ASHOK NEGI

HIMANSHU CHOUDHARY

RASHMI BHAGAT

NABNITA BURAGOHAI

NDE FRANKLIN

10:9

10:8

10:9

10:8

10:9

RED

BLUE

3 187 Fly (48-50KGkg) KOMAL PUN

ANAMIKA RSPB BLUE WP 4:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

NAG T NARO ASM

TN

AIP

SIK

SSCB

NABNITA BURAGOHAI

R BHARAT

SUNIL

PRITAM SILAL

LAKSHMI PATHY

28:28

25:30

26:30

26:30

26:30

RED

BLUE

4 188 Fly (48-50KGkg) KALPANA HAR

JANHAVI WAGHMARE MAH

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SIK PRITAM SILAL NAG

SSCB

TN

KAR

HP

T NARO

LAKSHMI PATHY

R BHARAT

NDE FRANKLIN

ASHOK NEGI

30:26

30:26

30:27

30:26

30:27

RED

BLUE

5 189 Fly (48-50KGkg) RINKY KISHORE UP

KAVITHA PARAVADA AP

RED RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ASM NABNITA BURAGOHAI RSPB

MAH

DEL

AIP

SIK

HIMANSHU CHOUDHARY

RASHMI BHAGAT

SAVITA RAWAT

SUNIL

PRITAM SILAL

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

6 190 Fly Weight (50-52KGkg) MAIBAM ROSEMARY CHANU MAN

POONAM RAJ

RED WP 5:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RSPB ASHOK PANWAFR KAR

NAG

HP

DEL

TN

NDE FRANKLIN

T NARO

ASHOK NEGI

SAVITA RAWAT

R BHARAT

27:29

29:27

29:27

* 28:28

28:28 *

RED

BLUE

7 191 Fly Weight (50-52KGkg) SAKSHI SSCB

S DEEPA TN

RED RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MAH RASHMI BHAGAT SIK

ASM

AIP

RSPB

HP

PRITAM SILAL

NABNITA BURAGOHAI

SUNIL

HIMANSHU CHOUDHARY

ASHOK NEGI

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

8 192 Bantam Weight (52-54KGkg) ICE PRAJAPATI UP

ARSHI KHANAM RAJ BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

AIP SUNIL NAG

KAR

SSCB

TN

DEL

T NARO

NDE FRANKLIN

LAKSHMI PATHY

R BHARAT

SAVITA RAWAT

28:29

27:30

27:30

27:30

28:29
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RED

BLUE

9 193 Bantam Weight (52-54KGkg) DIVYA PAWAR MP

SAVITA AIP

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RSPB HIMANSHU CHOUDHARY TN

DEL

ASM

SIK

MAH

R BHARAT

SAVITA RAWAT

NABNITA BURAGOHAI

PRITAM SILAL

RASHMI BHAGAT

30:26

30:27

29:28

29:28

30:27

RED

BLUE

10 194 Feather Weight (54-57KGkg) MANISHA HAR

MUDRIKA KHUSHI  GURUANI UTK

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HP ASHOK NEGI MAH

NAG

AIP

SSCB

RSPB

RASHMI BHAGAT

T NARO

SUNIL

LAKSHMI PATHY

ASHOK PANWAFR

30:27

30:26

30:24

30:26

30:26

RED

BLUE

11 195 Feather Weight (54-57KGkg) AROTI DOLEY ASM

AARTI MEHRA CHD

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SIK PRITAM SILAL RSPB

DEL

MAH

TN

HP

ASHOK PANWAFR

SAVITA RAWAT

RASHMI BHAGAT

R BHARAT

ASHOK NEGI

30:27

29:28

30:27

29:28

30:27

RED

BLUE

12 196 Light Weight (57-60KGkg) LIKITHA BATTINI AP

RENU CHD BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SSCB LAKSHMI PATHY RSPB

TN

NAG

KAR

AIP

HIMANSHU CHOUDHARY

R BHARAT

T NARO

NDE FRANKLIN

SUNIL

26:30

26:30

25:30

26:30

26:30

RED

BLUE

13 197 Light Weight (57-60KGkg) POONAM RSPB

DIMPLE UPADHAYAY HP

RED RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

DEL SAVITA RAWAT ASM

SIK

SSCB

MAH

KAR

NABNITA BURAGOHAI

PRITAM SILAL

LAKSHMI PATHY

RASHMI BHAGAT

NDE FRANKLIN

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

14 198 Light Welter Weight (60-63KGkg) RINKY SHARMA UP

RANJANA RAJBHAR MAH

RED RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

NAG T NARO HP

KAR

TN

RSPB

DEL

ASHOK NEGI

NDE FRANKLIN

R BHARAT

HIMANSHU CHOUDHARY

SAVITA RAWAT

20:18

20:17

20:16

20:16

20:16

RED

BLUE

15 199 Welter Weight (63-66KGkg) ALISHA M SUNNY KER

MANNU NIMAWAT CHD BLUE KO R3

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RSPB ASHOK PANWAFR MAH

SIK

ASM

TN

DEL

RASHMI BHAGAT

PRITAM SILAL

NABNITA BURAGOHAI

R BHARAT

SAVITA RAWAT

18:20

18:20

18:20

19:19

19:19

RED

BLUE

16 200 Welter Weight (63-66KGkg) SHRISHA JAMPULA GOA

PARVEEN AIP BLUE RSC R3

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SSCB LAKSHMI PATHY HP

TN

KAR

RSPB

NAG

ASHOK NEGI

R BHARAT

NDE FRANKLIN

HIMANSHU CHOUDHARY

T NARO

16:20

16:20

16:20

16:20

16:20
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RED

BLUE

17 201 Light Middle Weight (66-70KGkg) SOHINI CHD

ASTHA PAHWA UP BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

AIP SUNIL MAH

NAG

SIK

SSCB

TN

RASHMI BHAGAT

T NARO

PRITAM SILAL

LAKSHMI PATHY

R BHARAT

27:29

26:30

26:30

27:29

27:29

RED

BLUE

18 202 Middle Weight (70-75KGkg) MEENA RANI RSPB

RENU NAG

RED RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

DEL SAVITA RAWAT AIP

HP

SIK

MAH

TN

SUNIL

ASHOK NEGI

PRITAM SILAL

RASHMI BHAGAT

R BHARAT

10:8

10:9

10:9

10:8

10:8

RED

BLUE

19 203 Light Heavy Weight (75-81KGkg) SHARIYA MANZOOR J&K

SAKSHI GAIDHANI MAH BLUE RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

NAG T NARO HP

RSPB

ASM

DEL

SIK

ASHOK NEGI

ASHOK PANWAFR

NABNITA BURAGOHAI

SAVITA RAWAT

PRITAM SILAL

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

20 204 Light Heavy Weight (75-81KGkg) ANURANI CHD

ANUPAMA RSPB BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MAH RASHMI BHAGAT AIP

ASM

HP

KAR

SIK

SUNIL

NABNITA BURAGOHAI

ASHOK NEGI

NDE FRANKLIN

PRITAM SILAL

27:30

24:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

21 205 Heavy Weight (81-81+KGkg) ALISHA PANIGRAHI ORI

PRACHIKERKAR GOA BLUE RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RSPB HIMANSHU CHOUDHARY ASM

DEL

KAR

NAG

SSCB

NABNITA BURAGOHAI

SAVITA RAWAT

NDE FRANKLIN

T NARO

LAKSHMI PATHY

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

22 206 Heavy Weight (81-81+KGkg) HARSHITHA NAILAMATI AP

NEHA HAR BLUE RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RSPB ASHOK PANWAFR ASM

AIP

SIK

HP

MAH

NABNITA BURAGOHAI

SUNIL

PRITAM SILAL

ASHOK NEGI

RASHMI BHAGAT

-

-

-

-

-

LEGEND

* Preferred winner KO Knockout Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest

WP Win on points

Page 3 / 3


