

# 6th Elite Women's National Boxing Championship 2022

## **Session Results**



#### FRI 23 DEC 2022 11:00 AM

Order	Bout	Weight Category	Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Deci	sion
1	185	Minimum Weight (45-48KGkg)	RED BLUE	SWATI ARYA S KALAIVANI		RAJ TN	BLUE	WP	5:0	
		Referee:	SSCB	LAKSHMI PATHY	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	NAG DEL MAH	PRITAM SILAL T NARO SAVITA RAWAT RASHMI BHAGAT ASHOK PANWAFR			28:29 28:29 27:30 27:30 28:29
2	186	Minimum Weight (45-48KGkg)	RED BLUE	SANJU SHITAL DANTANIYA		AIP GUJ	RED	RSC	R2	
		Referee:	TN	R BHARAT	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	HP RSPB MAH ASM	ASHOK NEGI HIMANSHU CHOUD RASHMI BHAGAT NABNITA BURAGOH NDE FRANKLIN			10:9 10:8 10:9 10:8 10:9
3	187	Fly (48-50KGkg)	RED BLUE	KOMAL ANAMIKA		PUN RSPB	BLUE	WP	4:0	
		Referee:	NAG	T NARO	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	TN AIP SIK	NABNITA BURAGOH R BHARAT SUNIL PRITAM SILAL LAKSHMI PATHY	HAI		28:28 25:30 26:30 26:30 26:30
4	188	Fly (48-50KGkg)	RED BLUE	KALPANA JANHAVI WAGHMARE		HAR MAH	RED	WP	5:0	
		Referee:	SIK	PRITAM SILAL	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	SSCB TN KAR	T NARO LAKSHMI PATHY R BHARAT NDE FRANKLIN ASHOK NEGI			30:26 30:26 30:27 30:26 30:27
5	189	Fly (48-50KGkg)	RED BLUE	RINKY KISHORE KAVITHA PARAVADA		UP AP	RED	RSC	R1	
		Referee:	ASM	NABNITA BURAGOHAI	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	MAH DEL AIP	HIMANSHU CHOUD RASHMI BHAGAT SAVITA RAWAT SUNIL PRITAM SILAL	HARY		- - - -
6	190	Fly Weight (50-52KGkg)	RED BLUE	MAIBAM ROSEMARY CHANL POONAM	J	MAN RAJ	RED	WP	5:2	
		Referee:	RSPB	ASHOK PANWAFR	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	NAG HP DEL	NDE FRANKLIN T NARO ASHOK NEGI SAVITA RAWAT R BHARAT			27:29 29:27 29:27 * 28:28 28:28 *
7	191	Fly Weight (50-52KGkg)	RED BLUE	SAKSHI S DEEPA		SSCB TN	RED	RSC	R1	
		Referee:	МАН	RASHMI BHAGAT	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ASM AIP RSPB	PRITAM SILAL NABNITA BURAGOHAI SUNIL HIMANSHU CHOUDHARY ASHOK NEGI			- - - -
8	192	Bantam Weight (52-54KGkg)	RED BLUE	ICE PRAJAPATI ARSHI KHANAM		UP RAJ	BLUE	WP	5:0	
		Referee:		SUNIL	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	KAR SSCB TN	T NARO NDE FRANKLIN LAKSHMI PATHY R BHARAT SAVITA RAWAT			28:29 27:30 27:30 27:30 28:29

Boxing Federation Of India T.T.NAGAR STADIUM BHOPAL M.P BX0000Z08\_C74 5.0

6th Elite Women's National Boxing Championship



## 6th Elite Women's National Boxing Championship 2022

## **Session Results**



#### FRI 23 DEC 2022 11:00 AM

Order	Bout	Weight Category	Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Decis	sion
9	193	Bantam Weight (52-54KGkg)	RED BLUE	DIVYA PAWAR SAVITA		MP AIP	RED	WP	5:0	
		Referee:	RSPB	HIMANSHU CHOUDHARY	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	DEL ASM SIK	R BHARAT SAVITA RAWAT NABNITA BURAGOI PRITAM SILAL RASHMI BHAGAT	HAI		30:26 30:27 29:28 29:28 30:27
10	194	Feather Weight (54-57KGkg)	RED BLUE	MANISHA MUDRIKA KHUSHI GURUANI		HAR UTK	RED	WP	5:0	
		Referee:	НР	ASHOK NEGI	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	NAG AIP SSCB	RASHMI BHAGAT T NARO SUNIL LAKSHMI PATHY ASHOK PANWAFR			30:27 30:26 30:24 30:26 30:26
11	195	Feather Weight (54-57KGkg)	RED BLUE	AROTI DOLEY AARTI MEHRA		ASM CHD	RED	WP	5:0	
		Referee:	SIK	PRITAM SILAL	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	DEL MAH TN	ASHOK PANWAFR SAVITA RAWAT RASHMI BHAGAT R BHARAT ASHOK NEGI			30:27 29:28 30:27 29:28 30:27
12	196	Light Weight (57-60KGkg)	RED	LIKITHA BATTINI		AP				
12	130	Light Weight (37-001Cakg)	BLUE	RENU		CHD	BLUE	WP	5:0	
		Referee:	SSCB	LAKSHMI PATHY	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	TN NAG KAR	HIMANSHU CHOUD R BHARAT T NARO NDE FRANKLIN SUNIL	HARY		26:30 26:30 25:30 26:30 26:30
13	197	Light Weight (57-60KGkg)	RED BLUE	POONAM DIMPLE UPADHAYAY		RSPB HP	RED	RSC	R1	
		Referee:	DEL	SAVITA RAWAT	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	SIK SSCB MAH	NABNITA BURAGOI PRITAM SILAL LAKSHMI PATHY RASHMI BHAGAT NDE FRANKLIN	HAI		- - - -
14	198	Light Welter Weight (60-63KGkg)	RED BLUE	RINKY SHARMA RANJANA RAJBHAR		UP MAH	RED	RSC	R2	
		Referee:	NAG	T NARO	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	KAR TN RSPB	ASHOK NEGI NDE FRANKLIN R BHARAT HIMANSHU CHOUD SAVITA RAWAT	HARY		20:18 20:17 20:16 20:16 20:16
15	199	Welter Weight (63-66KGkg)	RED BLUE	ALISHA M SUNNY MANNU NIMAWAT		KER CHD	BLUE	КО	R3	
		Referee:	RSPB	ASHOK PANWAFR	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	SIK ASM TN	RASHMI BHAGAT PRITAM SILAL NABNITA BURAGOI R BHARAT SAVITA RAWAT	HAI		18:20 18:20 18:20 19:19 19:19
16	200	Welter Weight (63-66KGkg)	RED	SHRISHA JAMPULA		GOA				
	-	J ( 3)	BLUE	PARVEEN		AIP	BLUE	RSC	R3	
		Referee:	SSCB	LAKSHMI PATHY	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	TN KAR RSPB	ASHOK NEGI R BHARAT NDE FRANKLIN HIMANSHU CHOUD T NARO	)HARY		16:20 16:20 16:20 16:20 16:20

Boxing Federation Of India T.T.NAGAR STADIUM BHOPAL M.P BX0000Z08\_C74 5.0 6th Elite Women's National Boxing Championship



# 6th Elite Women's National Boxing Championship 2022

## **Session Results**



#### FRI 23 DEC 2022 11:00 AM

Order	Bout	Weight Category	Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Deci	sion
17	201	Light Middle Weight (66-70KGkg)	RED BLUE	SOHINI ASTHA PAHWA		CHD UP	BLUE	WP	5:0	
		Referee:	AIP	SUNIL	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	NAG SIK SSCB	RASHMI BHAGAT T NARO PRITAM SILAL LAKSHMI PATHY R BHARAT			27:29 26:30 26:30 27:29 27:29
18	202	Middle Weight (70-75KGkg)	RED BLUE	MEENA RANI RENU		RSPB NAG	RED	RSC	R1	
		Referee:	DEL	SAVITA RAWAT	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	HP SIK MAH	SUNIL ASHOK NEGI PRITAM SILAL RASHMI BHAGAT R BHARAT			10:8 10:9 10:9 10:8 10:8
19	203	Light Heavy Weight (75-81KGkg)	RED BLUE	SHARIYA MANZOOR SAKSHI GAIDHANI		J&K MAH	BLUE	RSC	R1	
		Referee:	NAG	T NARO	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	RSPB ASM DEL	ASHOK NEGI ASHOK PANWAFR NABNITA BURAGO SAVITA RAWAT PRITAM SILAL	HAI		- - - -
20	204	Light Heavy Weight (75-81KGkg)	RED BLUE	ANURANI ANUPAMA		CHD RSPB	BLUE	WP	5:0	
		Referee:	МАН	RASHMI BHAGAT	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ASM HP KAR	SUNIL NABNITA BURAGO ASHOK NEGI NDE FRANKLIN PRITAM SILAL	HAI		27:30 24:30 27:30 27:30 27:30
21	205	Heavy Weight (81-81+KGkg)	RED BLUE	ALISHA PANIGRAHI PRACHIKERKAR		ORI GOA	BLUE	RSC	R1	
		Referee:	RSPB	HIMANSHU CHOUDHARY	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	DEL KAR NAG	NABNITA BURAGO SAVITA RAWAT NDE FRANKLIN T NARO LAKSHMI PATHY	HAI		- - - -
22	206	Heavy Weight (81-81+KGkg)	RED BLUE	HARSHITHA NAILAMATI NEHA		AP HAR	BLUE	RSC	R1	
		Referee:		ASHOK PANWAFR	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ASM AIP SIK HP	NABNITA BURAGO SUNIL PRITAM SILAL ASHOK NEGI RASHMI BHAGAT	HAI		- - - -

LEGEND											
*	Preferred winner	ко	Knockout	Rn	Round number	RSC	Referee Stops Contest				
WP	Win on points										

Boxing Federation Of India T.T.NAGAR STADIUM BHOPAL M.P BX0000Z08\_C74 5.0 6th Elite Women's National Boxing Championship